
Grand Slam Saturday Hitting Leagues
10U Softball 
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Lasers 2014 Black

Lasers 2014 Red

Lasers 2014 White

The Battery Black

The Battery White

New Albany

Ohio Elite

Hit Dogs

Ohio Lady Merchants

Aftershock

Pioneers Black 10u

MGS FA 

Worth Spirit Red

Worth Spirit Blue

Diamonds

Saints Black

Saints Gold

Saints White

Saints Maroon

Dublin Turner Green

Dublin Turner Gold

Curveball Crushers

Ohio Express White

Ohio Express Black

Pioneers Red 9u

Pioneers Black 9u

40

58
57
61
77
18
42
61

40
72 72
86 86
35 35
77 77
62 62
42 42
54 54
45 45
70 70
46 46
70 70

0
76 76
49 49
57 57
42 42
4 4
89 89
41 41

58
57
61
77
18
42
61
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Pioneers Red 10u

UA Slammy

74
62

74
62


